
Transit-Oriented 
Development

Micro-Mobility and public 
transport

Demand-Responsive 
Public Transport

Fare-Free Public 
Transport

UITP (tbc) DG Move (tbc) Polis Network (tbc)

21.00

Th
ur

sd
ay

 0
6/

02

19.00

16.00

14.00

14.30

15.30

17.00

17.30

11.00

11.20

13.00

9.30

9.40

8.30

Plenary Introduction to the Workshops
Usquare Grand Hall

Usquare Grand Hall

Usqare Grand Hall

Parallel Sessions
Session 1 Session 2

Evaluating Equity in Public Transport

Lunch Break

Social drink & Informal Walking Dinner

Evening program - tbc

End of Day 1

Usquare Grand Hall

Usquare Open Lab

Usqare Grand Hall

Panel Discussion

Registration and Welcome Coffee

Conference Opening Plenary

Findings of the CarinPT Project

Coffee Break

Integrating Mobility Modes for Inclusive 
Connectivity in Urban Regions

Usquare Grand Hall

Usquare Grand Hall

Usquare Grand Hall

Usqare Grand Hall

Parallel Workshops

Coffee Break

Usquare Grand Hall

Closing Plenary Day 1

Usqare Grand Hall Usquare Open Lab


	Blad1

