_					
	8.30	Registration and Welcome Coffee Usquare Grand Hall			
	9.30	Conference Opening Plenary Usquare Grand Hall			
	9.40	Findings of the CarinPT Project Usquare Grand Hall			
	11.00	Coffee Break			
		Usqare Grand Hall Parallel Sessions			
	11.20	Session 1 Session 2			
		Evaluating Equity in Public Transport		Integrating Mobility Modes for Inclusive Connectivity in Urban Regions	
		Usqare Grand Hall		Usquare Open Lab	
	13.00	Lunch Break Usqare Grand Hall			
	14.00	Plenary Introduction to the Workshops Usquare Grand Hall			
	14.30	Parallel Workshops			
		Transit-Oriented	Micro-Mobility and public	Demand-Responsive	Fare-Free Public
		Development	transport	Public Transport	Transport
	15.30	Coffee Break Usqare Grand Hall			
	16.00	Panel Discussion			
		UITP (tbc)	DG Move (tbc)	Polis Network (tbc)	
		Usquare Grand Hall			
	17.00	Closing Plenary Day 1 Usquare Grand Hall			
	17.30	Social drink & Informal Walking Dinner Usquare Grand Hall			
	19.00	Evening program - tbc Usquare Open Lab			
21.00 End of Day 1					

Thursday 06/02